DH-PFR4K-D450
450m Security Radar
· 24/7 all-weather
· Wide-range detection
· High accuracy
· Target filtering
· Radar-PTZ linkage

Rev 001.001
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Radar DH-PFR4K-D450 450m security radar
Bracket
DH-PFB510W Radar bracket, support wall mount and
ceiling mount
DH-PFA150 Pole mount bracket, support vertical or
horizontal pole mount
DH-PFA151 Corner mount bracket
© 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Package Information
Security radar 1